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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
A (6) 4,8 km 13C
1(57) 2(53) 3(35) 4(37) 5(39) 6(56) 7(40) 8(34) 9(31) 10(32) 11(33) 12(36) 13(38)
1 8 Felician Bele M20 46:11 9:04 13:15 20:05 21:04 25:04 27:22 30:40 34:16 38:01 40:13 42:46 44:40 45:44
Nord Baia Mare 9:04 4:11 6:50 0:59 4:00 2:18 3:18 3:36 3:45 2:12 2:33 1:54 1:04
2 1 Ciprian Marian M21 48:58 8:36 13:11 19:18 22:39 26:45 29:13 33:17 37:17 40:39 43:13  45:32 47:24 48:37
CSO Plopeni 8:36 4:35 6:07 3:21 4:06 2:28 4:04 4:00 3:22 2:34 2:19 1:52 1:13
3 5 Mihai Tintar M18 50:36 8:11  12:22 20:26 21:23 26:40 28:52 33:00 36:03 43:00 45:15  47:17 49:07 50:12
CSS Baia Sprie 8:11 4:11 8:04 0:57 5:17 2:12 4:08 3:03 6:57 2:15 2:02 1:50 1:05
17:45
*33
4 2 Relu Tamas M21 54:18 8:53 14:10 22:02 23:13 28:34 31:02 35:24 39:32 44:00 47:05  49:53 52:22 53:38
Spria Baia Sprie 8:53 5:17 7:52 1:11 5:21 2:28 4:22 4:08 4:28 3:05 2:48 2:29 1:16
5 6 Claudiu Rob M18 1:22:41 25:00 30:22 42:30 43:38  48:00 54:18 1:03:42 1:08:26 1:13:08 1:16:08 1:18:39 1:21:01 1:22:17
CSS Baia Sprie 25:00 5:22 12:08 1:08 4:22 6:18 9:24 4:44 4:42 3:00 2:31 2:22 1:16
7 Levi Szabo M21 mp 12:57 18:11 25:42 27.07 32:36 35:16 38:47 42:56 48:15 50:47 53:29 55:36 -
Garage Racing Baia 12:57 5:14 7:31 1:25 5:29 2:40 3:31 4:09 5:19 2:32 2:42 2:07
B (7) 3,4 km 13C
1(53) 2(40) 3(35) 4(33) 5(32) 6(39) 7(56) 8(31) 9(34) 10(54) 11(37) 12(36) 13(38)
1 70 Andreea Zinca F21 45:36 8:01 9:28 17:27 20:00 22:53 25:00 28:02  32:03 37:04 40:25  42:56 43:41 45:01
CSU Craiova 8:01 1:27 7:59 2:33 2:53 2:07 3:02 4:01 5:01 3:21 2:31 0:45 1:20
2 11 Andreea Hepcal F21 46:49 7:53 9:26 - 20:20 23:.01 25:13 27:51 32:14 37:19 39:57  42:25 43:02 46:09
Nord Baia Mare 7:53 1:33 10:54 2:41 2:12 2:38 4:23 5:05 2:38 2:28 0:37 3:07
3 15 ALEXANDRU BIRO M16 47:19 7:31  12:35 19:31 21:28 23:32 25:21 29:05 33:05 40:00 42:56  45:07 45:40 46:48
Electrosistem Baia 7:31 5:04 6:56 1:57 2:04 1:49 3:44 4:00 6:55 2:56 2:11 0:33 1:08
4 13 Cristian Trif M16 58:01 9:31 10:33 17:50 22:22 24:46 27:02 37:23 41:03 49:25 52:49 55:24 55:55 57:15
CSS Baia Sprie 9:31 1:02 7:17 4:32 2:24 2:16 10:21 3:40 8:22 3:24 2:35 0:31 1:20
5 10 CRISTIAN CONSTAN M16 1:00:12 7:35 8:50 15:46 18:05 21:12 24:08 35:30 39:35 48:47 52:03 55:18 55:58 57:08
Electrosistem Baia 7:35 1:15 6:56 2:19 3:07 2:56 11:22 4:05 9:12 3:16 3:15 0:40 1:10
6 12 Monika Laszlo F20 1:01:01 9:43 11:40 20:49 23:39 27:00 30:23 33:49 39:18 51:39 55:50 58:32 59:07 1:00:21
CSS Baia Sprie 9:43 1:57 9:09 2:50 3:21 3:23 3:26 5:29 12:21 4:11 2:42 0:35 1:14
7 14 Alex Ghevre M16 1:01:19 11:38 12:47 21:17 24:41 27:31 33:41 37:32 46:13 51:57 55:04 58:05 59:06 1:00:52
CSS Baia Sprie 11:38 1:09 8:30 3:24 2:50 6:10 3:51 8:41 5:44 3:07 3:01 1:01 1:46
C (14) 2,8 km 12C
1(39) 2(56) 3(53) 4(40) 5(35) 6(33) 7(32) 8(31) 9(34) 10(37) 11(54) 12(38) F
1 28 Mircea Pop M55 39:45 1:54 5:24 9:21 10:50 - 19:47 22:21 24:16 29:53 33:04 37:49 39:09 39:45
MRT Baia Mare 1:54 3:30 3:57 1:29 8:57 2:34 1:55 5:37 3:11 4:45 1:20 0:36
2 18 Daiana Habina F16 45:02 1:47 5:00 10:07 11:58 20:15 22:45 26:19  31:43 37:07 39:50  43:09 44:29 45:02
CSS Baia Sprie 1:47 3:13 5:07 1:51 8:17 2:30 3:34 5:24 5:24 2:43 3:19 1:20 0:33
3 17 ROXANA CULCEAN F16 46:56 2:38 6:07 13:19 14:54 21:13 23:16 30:48 33:45 39:02 41:48  44:35 46:04 46:56
Electrosistem Baia 2:38 3:29 7:12 1:35 6:19 2:03 7:32 2:57 5:17 2:46 2:47 1:29 0:52
4 26 Adelin Trif M14 49:13 1:32 5:09 11:52 16:21 25:01 28:52 32:29 34:18 40:43 43:27 47:04 48:17 49:13
CSS Baia Sprie 1:32 3:37 6:43 4:29 8:40 3:51 3:37 1:49 6:25 2:44 3:37 1:13 0:56
5 30 DANIEL MURESAN M14 51:03 2:12 8:55 15:08 17:40 23:47 27:00 29:11 31:07 41:22 43:57  49:26 50:36 51:03
Electrosistem Baia 2:12 6:43 6:13 2:32 6:07 3:13 2:11 1:56 10:15 2:35 5:29 1:10 0:27
6 19 Costica Grigor M55 53:30 5:42 8:30 16:23 24:28 31:33 33:40 36:32 39:38 45:45 48:57 51:56 52:55 53:30
Garage Racing Baia 5:42 2:48 7:53 8:05 7:05 2:07 2:52 3:06 6:07 3:12 2:59 0:59 0:35
7 27 ALEXANDRU MANU M14 53:38 1:33 5:07 14:51 16:26 27:20 31:20 34:42 37:29 44:15 48:00 51:39 53:06 53:38
Electrosistem Baia 1:33 3:34 9:44 1:35 10:54 4:00 3:22 2:47 6:46 3:45 3:39 1:27 0:32
8 25 MIHAI PINTEA M14 57:57 3:34 6:53 14:05 18:27 26:53 31:09 34:09 36:40 46:24 50:13 53:33 57:16 57:57
Electrosistem Baia 3:34 3:19 7:12 4:22 8:26 4:16 3:00 2:31 9:44 3:49 3:20 3:43 0:41
9 24 |IONUT CRISAN M14 1:01:36 2:02 13:20 22:58 24:20 35:11 39:18 42:33  45:18 51:56 55:44 59:37 1:01:03 1:01:36
Electrosistem Baia 2:02 11:18 9:38 1:22 10:51 4:07 3:15 2:45 6:38 3:48 3:53 1:26 0:33
10 21 lleana Laza F40 1:12:25 3:57 13:46 21:07 23:12 36:41 40:06 44:12  48:32 59:59 1:04:36 1:09:53 1:11:31 1:12:25
CSS Baia Sprie 3:57 9:49 7:21 2:05 13:29 3:25 4:06 4:20 11:27 4:37 5:17 1:38 0:54
11 23 Denisa Tamas F16 1:16:00 2:41 6:06 26:37 28:58 41:07 44:39 49:53 54:35 1:02:36 1:06:57 1:11:42 1:13:43 1:16:00
Spria Baia Sprie 2:41 3:25 20:31 2:21 12:09 3:32 5:14 4:42 8:01 4:21 4:45 2:01 2:17
22 Maria Tintar F16 dnf 4:54 8:35 29:02 31129 - e e e e 46:11 1:13:47 1:15:47 1:18:26
Garage Racing Baia 4:54 3:41 20:27 2:27 14:42 27:36 2:00 2:39
16 Marius Toma M14 dnf 16:01 25:30 31:43 35:04  44:59 48:10 1:11:08 1:18:07 - -m - 1:26:11 1:26:16
CSS Baia Sprie 16:01 9:29 6:13 3:21 9:55 3:11 22:58 6:59 8:04 0:05
29 Adrian Lihet M14 dns 28:34  31:.02 - 35:24 - 49:53 - e e e e 53:38 54:18
Nord Baia Mare 28:34 2:28 4:22 14:29 3:45 0:40
8:53 14:10 22:02 23:13 39:32 44:00 47:05 52:22
*57 *53 *35 *37 *34 *31 *32 *36
D (8) 1,8 km 8C
1(58) 2(55) 3(37) 4(36) 5(35) 6(33) 7(32) 8(38) F
1 33 Terezia Rob F14 31:30 4:49 7:30 15:42 16:28  20:52 22:57 26:04 30:44 31:30
CSS Baia Sprie 4:49 2:41 8:12 0:46 4:24 2:05 3:.07 4:40 0:46
2 34 DENISA TECAR F14 32:42 6:50 9:23 17:40 18:26 22:58 24:51 27:49 31:46 32:42
Electrosistem Baia 6:50 2:33 8:17 0:46 4:32 1:53 2:58 3:57 0:56
3 39 ALEXANDRU CATAN M12 33:52 10:18 13:16 16:43 17:27 25:23 27:55 31:33 33:19 33:52
Electrosistem Baia 10:18 2:58 3:27 0:44 7:56 2:32 3:38 1:46 0:33
4 40 Raimond Rusiszki M12 51:35 20:23 30:57 35:53 36:24 39:50 43:22 49:14 50:59 51:35

CSS Baia Sprie 20:23 10:34 4:56 0:31 3:26 3:32 5:52 1:45 0:36
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Pl

D (8)

tno

32

36

37

31

Name

ADRIAN IACOB
Electrosistem Baia
ALEXANDRA ROMAN
Electrosistem Baia
Paula Ciulean

CSS Baia Sprie
Conrad Nagy

MRT Baia Mare

M10,F10 (7)

1

45

50

44

43

49

41

42

ANDREEA MANU
Electrosistem Baia
Otilia Neuscchli
MRT Baia Mare
BIANCA MAXIM
Electrosistem Baia
Erica Ceteras

MRT Baia Mare
Annabella Neuschli
MRT Baia Mare
Natasa Prunean
MRT Baia Mare

Andreea Urs
MRT Baia Mare

Cl.

M12

F12

F12

M60

F10

F10

F10

F10

F10

F10

F10

Time

1,8 km

mp

mp

mp

dnf

2,6 km

19:47

21:55

22:02

26:01

28:04

36:03

mp

1(58)

14:32
14:32
10:26
10:26
14:43
14:43

1(54)

4:41
4:41
5:08
5:08
7:06
7:06
11:21
11:21
13:23
13:23
6:33
6:33

10:05
5:24
11:18
6:10
13:10
6:04
15:23
4:02
17:25
4:02
12:59
6:26

(cont.)
3(37)

20:55
3:12
25:09
4:19
29:15
4:21

3(55)

11:25
1:20
13:43
2:25
14:32
1:22
17:35
2:12
19:48
2:23
15:40
2:41

19:06
19:06

4(36)

21:37
0:42
26:24
1:15
30:28
1:13

4(37)

16:12
4:47
18:02
4:19
18:57
4:25
22:01
4:26
24:01
4:13
21:57
6:17

30:55
11:49

5(35)

29:31
7:54
29:22
2:58
33:59
3:31

5(36)

16:58
0:46
18:58
0:56
19:38
0:41
22:57
0:56
24:58
0:57
23:16
1:19

31:44
0:49

6(33)

32:42
311
33:13
3:51
37:23
3:24

6(38)

19:08
2:10
20:39
1:41
21:12
1:34
24:54
1:57
26:57
1:59
34:57
11:41

33:51
2:07

7(32)

35:44
3:02
39:06
5:53
43:30
6:07

19:47
0:39
21:55
1:16
22:02
0:50
26:01
1:07
28:04
1:07
36:03
1:06

34:53
1:02

8(38)

F

38:45
3:.01
42:49
3:43
46:50
3:20
50:21
50:21



